SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLIOGY - 395007
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
No. DoM/Backlog Exam/ 3 97 12024-25 . Date: 27/06/2024

Backlog Examination — July 2024

B.Tech. - I & M.Sc. — I (First & Second Semester)
(Except for the students admitted in the academic year 2023-24)

| Date Day 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM
08/07/2024 Monday Mathematics - 11
09/07/2024 Tuesday Foundation Course in Mathematics — 11 (MAMA 114 S2)
10/07/2024 Wednesday Fundamentals of Computer & Programming
11/07/2024 Thursday Mechanicé, Lasers and Fiber Optics
12/07/2024 Friday Physics of Materials and Nuclei
13/07/2024 Saturday Applied Chemistry
15/07/2024 Monday Eneigy and Environmental Engineering
16/07/2024 Tuesday English & Professional Communication
18/07/2024 Thursday Engineering Mechanics
19/07/2024 Friday Engineering Drawing
20/07/2024 Saturday Mathematics - I
22/07/2024 Monday Foundation Course in Mathematics — I (MAMA 103 S1)

Note: Seating Arrangement: AFMFP Lab. s Floor), Department of Mechanical Engg.,
(Opposite Central Library)

PG in Ch HEAD, DoM

Copy to: Dy. Registrar (Acad.) / Head - DoC/ DoP/ DoCSE/DoHSS/ Chief Exam Coordinator,
Prof. In-Charge CCC, for information and necessary action/ DoM Notice Board/
Exam File /Circulation to all Teaching Staff/ Upload at Inst. Website




